D Max.
(40 ± 5mm) (40 ± 5mm)L
Max.
41 mm
min. L max.
41 mm
min.
D Max

±
150 Series Axial Metallized Polyester
Film Capacitor
•	Low leakage
•	Non-Polar
•	Non inductively wound
•	Epoxy end fill meets UL94V-0
•	Flame retardant Polyester wrap meets UL510
•	Operating temperature: -55°C to +125°C
•	Capacitance range: .01µF to 2.2µF
Excellent choice for general purpose applications such as blocking, bypass, decoupling,
smoothing and some timing, energy storage/discharge and arc suppression.
•	Voltage range: 63V to 650V
•	Tolerance: 5%,10%
100VDC (220VAC)
539-150224J100CB	 150224J100CB	 0.22	 5%	 6.5 x 16.5
539-150334J100EB	 150334J100EB	 0.33	 5%	 8 x 16
539-150684J100FC	 150684J100FC	 0.68	 5%	 8.5 X 20.5
539-150105J100IC	 150105J100IC	 1	 5%	 10 X 20.5
539-150225K100LE	 150225K100LE	 2.2	 10%	 11.5 x 28
250 VDC (160 VAC)
539-150104J250CB	 150104J250CB	 0.1	 5%	 6.5 x 16.5
539-150224J250FB	 150224J250FB	 0.22	 5%	 8.5 x 16.5
539-150334J250FC	 150334J250FC	 0.33	 5%	 8.5 x 20.5
539-150474J250HC	 150474J250HC	 0.47	 5%	 9.5 x 20.5
539-150474K250HC	 150474K250HC	 0.47	 10%	 9.5 x 20.5
539-150105J250JE	 150105J250JE	 1	 5%	 10.5 x 28
539-150105K250JE	 150105K250JE	 1	 10%	 10.5 x 28
539-150225K250PF	 150225K250PF	 2.2	 10%	 13.5 x 33
400 VDC (200 VAC)
539-150223K400BB	 150223K400BB	 0.022	 10%	 6 x 16.5
539-150473J400DB	 150473J400DB	 0.047	 5%	 7 x 16.5
539-150400V.047K	 150473K400DB	 0.047	 10%	 7 x 16.5
539-150104J400EC	 150104J400EC	 0.1	 5%	 8 x 20.5
539-150104K400EC	 150104K400EC	 0.1	 10%	 8 x 20.5
539-150224J400FE	 150224J400FE	 0.22	 5%	 8.5 x 28
539-150474J400LF	 150474J400LF	 0.47	 5%	 11.5 x 33
630 VDC (220 VAC)
539-150103J630BB	 150103J630BB	 0.01	 5%	 6 x 16.5
539-150103K630BB	 150103K630BB	 0.01	 10%	 6 x 16.5
539-150223J630DB	 150223J630DB	 0.022	 5%	 7 x 16.5
539-150473J630EC	 150473J630EC	 0.047	 5%	 8 x 20.5
539-150104J630FE	 150104J630FE	 0.1	 5%	 8.5 x 28
539-150224J630LE	 150224J630LE	 0.22	 5%	 11.5 x 28
539-150474K630RF	 150474K630RF	 0.47	 10%	 15 x 33
539-150105K630YF	 150105K630YF	 1	 10%	 20.5 x 33
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics